WEISSWEINE

SCHWEIZ

Graubiinden

Maienfelder Weissburgunder 2018

Komminoth

Jeninser Riesling & Sylvaner 2017/19
Georg Schlegel

Thurgau
Dalieba Malanser Bio zertifiziert 2018/19

Weinguth Hartmann ,,Sauvignon Blanc“

Quartetto Bio zertifiziert 2019
Weinguth Lenz

Waadt

Aigle Les Murailles 2019

Cantine Henri Badoux
Chassellas

ITALIEN
Chardonnay attimo 2017
Paladin

ROSE
Lombardia
Chiaretto Valtenesi 2019

Az. Agr. Pratello, Lago di Garda
Groppello, Marzemino, Barbera und Sangiovese

75cl

75cl

75cl

75 cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

64.00

49.00

68.00

46.00

54.00

56.00

39.00



ROTWEINE
SCHWEIZ

Graubiinden

Maienfelder Pinot Noir Barrique 2015/16/18 75cl

Lampert’s Weingut Heidelberg

Flcdischer Pinot Noir Alte Reben 2018

Weingut Familie Hansruedi Adank

Maienfelder Shiraz Barrique 2017/19
Weingut Pola
Malanser Blauburgunder 2017/18

Jiirg Hartmann ,Bio zertifiziert®

Malanser Cuvée Pinot-Malbec 2017/18

Jiirg Hartmann « Bio zertifiziert »
Thurgau

Cuvée 1844 Malbec Bio zertifiziert 201718
Weingut Lenz

Cuvée 1844 Cabernet 2018

Weinut Lenz « Bio zertifiziert »

Tessin

Moma Merlot 2018
Delle Colline Mendrisotto
Angelo Delea

Ancora Merlot 2018/20

Cave del Jolimont Mont-sur-Rolle

75 cl

75cl

75cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75cl

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

86.00

73.00

83.00

54.00

72.00

68.00

72.00

44.00

53.00



ITALIEN
Valtellina

Valtellina Superiore Nebbiolo
Mazer Negri DOCG

Valtellina Sfursat DOCG
Negri

Piemont

Barbera d’Asti La Tota DOCG
Marchesi Alfieri

Emilia Romagna

Cupola Podere

La Collina

Puglia

Primitivo Lirica DOC
Tirol

Lagrein Leck DOC
Nicolussi Sepp
Sardegnia

Cannonau di Sardegna DOC
Dule Classico Gabbas

2017

2017

2018

2013/15

2017

2018

2015

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl
150cl

75cl

75cl

CHF 53.00

CHF 87.00

CHF 61.00

CHF 78.00

CHF 41.00
CHF 99.50

CHF 75.00

CHF 47.00



Toscana

Indaco IGT 2012/15

Tenuta dei Sette Cieli

Anfortit IGT 2015

Paolo Conterno

Tignanello 2008

Marchese Antinori, Firenze
Sangiovese, Cabernet

Schidione IGT 1995

Tenuta Biondi Santi
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Sassicaia 1998

Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Brunello di Montalcino 1993

Biondi Santi, Montalcino
Sangiovese grosso

Lombardia

Rebo Mille IGT 2015/18

Azienda Agricola Pratello

Silentium DOC 2017
Primitivo di Manduria

Torrazzo Valtenesi rosso DOC 2018
Azienda Agricola Pratello

Nero per Sempre 2018

Azienda Agricola Pratello

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl
150cl

CHF 97.00

CHF 50.00

CHF 256.00

CHF 261.00

CHF 295.00

CHF 287.00

CHF 58.00

CHF 81.00

CHF 46.00

CHF 82.00
CHF 200.00



Veneto

Merlot Paladin

Ripasso Superiore

Falasco Cantina Valpantena

Ripasso della Valpolicella
Carni

Amarone Carni

Amarone Marchesa DOCG
Umbria

RossoBastardo

Cesarini Sartori

Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet
Lazio

Letizia Villa Caviciana
Lazio “Bio zertifiziert”
Abruzzo

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Il Rabdomante
Feudi Bizzantini, Crecchio

Sizilien
Nero d’Avola

Tosone Barrique

Rocca Rubia DOC Riserva

Cantina di Santadi
Carignano

2017

2017

2018

2017

2016

2017
2016

2014

2015

2019

2017

2016

75cl

75cl

50cl

50cl

75cl

75cl
150cl

75 cl

75cl

150cl

75cl

75cl

150cl

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

41.00

48.00

27.00

35.00

93.00

54.00
126.00

76.00

51.00

112.00

48.00

58.00

128.00



SPANIEN

Figuero 4
Garcia Figuero, Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo

Figuero 12

Garcia Figuero, Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo

Vega Sicilia “Unico”

KALIFORNIEN

Nappa Valley Reserva
Robert Mondavi Winery, Nappa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon

Opus One
Robert Mondavi & Rothschild

2019

2017

2015

1990

1997

1998

75cl

75cl
150cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

CHF 41.00

CHF 59.00

CHF 125.00

CHF 560.00

CHF 240.00

CHF 640.00



CHAMPAGNER, SCHAUMWEINE

Prosecco

Prosecco dry
Paladin Spa

Prosecco Sommariva extra dry DOC

Champagner

Nicolas Feuillate Brut

Franciacorta Brut Grand Cuvée
Castello Bonomi

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

CHF 43.00

CHF 40.00

CHF 114.00

CHF 84.00



